Swim Meet Schedule

Day Date Meet Name Location
Saturday Oct. 25 Tift Co. (HS only) Tift Co. Rec Pool (10am)
Tuesday Oct. 28 Tift Co. (MS only) Tift Co. Rec Pool (2pm)
Saturday Nov. 8 Frederica Home opener Golden Isles YMCA in Brunswick
(warmups 8:00am meet start 9:00am)
Monday Nov. 10 Tift Co. (MS only) Tift Co. Rec Pool (2pm)
Thursday Nov. 13 Westfield Tommy Stalnaker Aquatic Center
{warmups 9:30 and meet at 10:30)
Saturday Nov. 15 Colquitt Co (HS only) MCCPRA Southwest Pool (10am)
Tuesday Nov. 18 Tift Co. (HS only) Tift Co. Rec Pool
Friday Nov. 21 The Howard School GA Tech
Monday Dec. 1 Tift Co. (MS only) Tift Co. Rec Pool
Tuesday Dec. 9 Westfield Tommy Stalnaker Aquatic Center
{warmups 9:30 and meet at 10:30)
Saturday Jan 10 Frederica Invitatinal Golden Isles YMCA in Brunswick
Friday/Saturday lan 16/17 The Howard School GA Tech
Saturday (if needed) Jan. 24 Westfield Tommy Stalnaker Aquatic Center
(warmups 9:30 and meet at 10:30)
Saturday Jan 31 STATE MEET Ga Tech.




